
2.4M SERIES 1240 ANTENNA   4096-858 
ASSEMBLY MANUAL  REVISION B 

Prodelin Corporation Page 10 8/17/2012 

 Parts List Continued 
 

14 0490-1010 

 
2.4m 4pc Reflector Support Weldment 1 

15 0247-445 
 
2.4m 4pc Crossarm 2 

16 0490-1014 
 
Weldment, El Rod – 2.4m 1 

0200-948 Reflector Spacer Kit 

17 0159-265 
 
Reflector Spacer #65 4 

18 8110-007 
 
Nut, 7/8-9 Hex Jam 4 

19 8201-052 
 
Flat washer, 7/8 USS STD 4 

20 8202-068 
 
Lock washer, 7/8 Internal Tooth   4 

0200-1830 AZ / EL Hardware Kit 

21 8032-018 
 
Bolt, 3/8-16 x 2.25 Hex 2 

22 8033-020 
 
Bolt, 1/2-13 x 2.50 Full Thread Hex 2 

23 8036-016 
 
Bolt, 1-8 x 2.00 Hex 2 

24 8036-072 

 
Bolt, 1-8 x 9.00 Hex 1 

25 8036-024 

 
Bolt, 1-8 x 3.00 Hex 1 

26 8102-007 
 
Nut, 3/8-16 Hex 2 

27 8107-007 

 
Nut, 1-8 Hex 4 

28 8201-042 
 
Flat washer, 3/8 USS STD 4 


